
Pest control technician 
salaries by state 2024
Data showing median salaries for pest control technicians
with 0-2 years of experience from Payscale.com.

The median national averages: 
Annual: $48,776 Hourly: $23.45

State StateAnnual AnnualHourly Hourly
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona

Arkansas
California
Colorado

Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana

Iowa
Kansas

Kentucky
Louisiana

Maine
Maryland

Massachusetts
Michigan

Minnesota
Mississippi

Missouri
Montana

Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico

New York
North Carolina
North Dakota

Ohio
Oklahoma

Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

South Carolina
South Dakota

Tennessee
Texas
Utah

Vermont
Virginia

Washington
West Virginia

Wisconsin
Wyoming

$46,700
$51,000
$48,700
$46,000
$53,900
$50,300
$51,700
$50,100
$47,700
$48,500
$51,400
$47,400
$50,300
$47,600
$46,900
$47,500
$46,900
$47,800
$48,300
$50,800
$52,400
$48,600
$49,700
$45,600
$47,900
$47,100

$47,300
$48,800
$50,400
$53,000
$48,300
$52,000
$48,400
$47,100
$47,800
$46,900
$50,500
$49,400
$49,900
$46,900
$46,100
$47,300
$49,200
$48,600
$47,300
$50,100
$52,900
$45,600
$48,200
$46,000

$22.45
$24.52
$23.41
$22.12
$25.91
$24.18
$24.86
$24.09
$22.93
$23.32
$24.71
$22.79
$24.18
$22.88
$22.55
$22.84
$22.55
$22.98
$23.22
$24.42
$25.19
$23.37
$23.89
$21.92
$23.03
$22.64

$22.74
$23.46
$24.23
$25.48
$23.22
$25.00
$23.27
$22.64
$22.98
$22.55
$24.28
$23.75
$23.99
$22.55
$22.16
$22.74
$23.65
$23.37
$22.74
$24.09
$25.43
$21.92
$23.17
$22.12
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The Payscale.com database is dated January 1, 2024.
Hourly rates are computed by using 2,080 hours. 
Salaries presented represent the median, or 50th percentile. That means that 50% of the population pays above this number, and 
50% of the population pays below this amount.
The database from Payscale.com, which works with human resources and compensation specialists to modernize compensation 
and salary benchmarking through technology, was developed based on more than 2,000 commercially available, reputable
compensation surveys. Each survey complies with generally accepted principles and practices of WorldatWork and U.S. Department 
of Justice compensation survey standards. The database covers all 50 states and the District of Columbia.

•
•
•

•

Median salaries by cities

State StateMetropolitan 
area

Metropolitan 
area

Annual AnnualHourly Hourly

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona

Arkansas
California
Colorado

Connecticut
Delaware
District of
Columbia

Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana

Iowa
Kansas

Kentucky
Louisiana

Maine
Maryland

Massachusetts
Michigan

Minnesota
Mississippi

Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico

New York
North Carolina
North Dakota

Ohio
Oklahoma

Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

South Carolina
South Dakota

Tennessee
Texas
Utah

Vermont
Virginia

Washington
West Virginia

Wisconsin
Wyoming

Birmingham
Anchorage

Phoenix
Little Rock

San Francisco
Denver

Bridgeport
Wilmington
Washington

Jacksonville
Atlanta

Honolulu
Boise

Chicago
Indianapolis
Des Moines

Wichita
Louisville

New Orleans
Portland

Baltimore
Boston
Detroit

Minneapolis
Jackson

Kansas City
Billings
Omaha

Las Vegas
Manchester

Newark
Albuquerque

New York
Charlotte

Fargo
Columbus

Oklahoma City
Portland

Philadelphia
Providence
Charleston
Sioux Falls
Nashville
Houston

Salt Lake City
Burlington

Virginia Beach
Seattle

Charleston
Milwaukee
Cheyenne

$45,800
$51,600
$48,800
$45,800
$58,700
$50,900
$53,800
$47,600
$52,800

$46,900
$49,000
$51,600
$46,800
$51,300
$47,700
$47,400
$45,700
$47,100
$46,300
$47,800
$50,500
$53,200
$49,400
$50,300
$45,500

$48,100
$48,000
$47,200
$48,000
$49,200
$54,800
$46,800
$55,400
$48,500
$46,800
$47,500
$46,300
$51,100
$50,900
$50,000
$47,000
$45,600
$47,300
$50,200
$48,700
$48,400
$45,900
$54,100
$43,800
$48,400
$48,300

$22.02
$24.81
$23.46
$22.02
$28.22
$24.47
$25.87
$22.88
$25.38

$22.55
$23.56
$24.81
$22.50
$24.66
$22.93
$22.79
$21.97
$22.64
$22.26
$22.98
$24.28
$25.58
$23.75
$24.18
$21.88

$23.13
$23.08
$22.69
$23.08
$23.65
$26.35
$22.50
$26.63
$23.32
$22.50
$22.84
$22.26
$24.57
$24.47
$24.04
$22.60
$21.92
$22.74
$24.13
$23.41
$23.27
$22.07
$26.01
$21.06
$23.27
$23.22
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