

Pest control technician salaries by state 2024

Data showing median salaries for pest control technicians with 0-2 years of experience from <u>Payscale.com</u>.

The median national averages: Annual: \$48,776 Hourly: \$23.45



Median salaries by state

State	Annual	Hourly	State	Annual	Hourly			
Alabama	\$46,700	\$22.45	Nebraska	\$47,300	\$22.74			
Alaska	\$51,000	\$24.52	Nevada	\$48,800	\$23.46			
Arizona	\$48,700	\$23.41	New Hampshire	\$50,400	\$24.23			
Arkansas	\$46,000	\$22.12	New Jersey	\$53,000	\$25.48			
California	\$53,900	\$25.91	New Mexico	\$48,300	\$23.22			
Colorado	\$50,300	\$24.18	New York	\$52,000	\$25.00			
Connecticut	\$51,700	\$24.86	North Carolina	\$48,400	\$23.27			
Delaware	\$50,100	\$24.09	North Dakota	\$47,100	\$22.64			
Florida	\$47,700	\$22.93	Ohio	\$47,800	\$22.98			
Georgia	\$48 , 500	\$23.32	Oklahoma	\$46,900	\$22.55			
Hawaii	\$51,400	\$24.71	Oregon	\$50,500	\$24.28			
Idaho	\$47,400	\$22.79	Pennsylvania	\$49,400	\$23.75			
Illinois	\$50 , 300	\$24.18	Rhode Island	\$49,900	\$23.99			
Indiana	\$47,600	\$22.88	South Carolina	\$46,900	\$22.55			
Iowa	\$46,900	\$22.55	South Dakota	\$46,100	\$22.16			
Kansas	\$47,500	\$22.84	Tennessee	\$47,300	\$22.74			
Kentucky	\$46,900	\$22.55	Texas	\$49,200	\$23.65			
Louisiana	\$47,800	\$22.98	Utah	\$48,600	\$23.37			
Maine	\$48 , 300	\$23.22	Vermont	\$47,300	\$22.74			
Maryland	\$50 , 800	\$24.42	Virginia	\$50,100	\$24.09			
Massachusetts	\$52,400	\$25.19	Washington	\$52,900	\$25.43			
Michigan	\$48 , 600	\$23.37	West Virginia	\$45,600	\$21.92			
Minnesota	\$49 , 700	\$23.89	Wisconsin	\$48,200	\$23.17			
Mississippi	\$45,600	\$21.92	Wyoming					
Missouri	\$47,900	\$23.03	Wyoming \$46,000 \$22.12					
Montana	\$47,100	\$22.64						

Median salaries by cities

State	Metropolitan area	Annual	Hourly	State	Metropolitan area	Annual	Hourly
Alabama	Birmingham	\$45,800	\$22.02	Missouri	Kansas City	\$48,100	\$23.13
Alaska	Anchorage	\$51,600	\$24.81	Montana	Billings	\$48,000	\$23.08
Arizona	Phoenix	\$48,800	\$23.46	Nebraska	Omaha	\$47,200	\$22.69
Arkansas	Little Rock	\$45,800	\$22.02	Nevada	Las Vegas	\$48,000	\$23.08
California	San Francisco	\$58,700	\$28.22	New Hampshire	Manchester	\$49,200	\$23.65
Colorado	Denver	\$50,900	\$24.47	New Jersey	Newark	\$54,800	\$26.35
Connecticut	Bridgeport	\$53,800	\$25.87	New Mexico	Albuquerque	\$46,800	\$22.50
Delaware	Wilmington	\$47,600	\$22.88	New York	New York	\$55,400	\$26.63
District of	Washington	\$52,800	\$25.38	North Carolina	Charlotte	\$48,500	\$23.32
Columbia				North Dakota	Fargo	\$46,800	\$22.50
Florida	Jacksonville	\$46,900	\$22.55	Ohio	Columbus	\$47,500	\$22.84
Georgia	Atlanta	\$49,000	\$23.56	Oklahoma	Oklahoma City	\$46,300	\$22.26
Hawaii	Honolulu	\$51,600	\$24.81	Oregon	Portland	\$51,100	\$24.57
Idaho	Boise	\$46,800	\$22.50	Pennsylvania	Philadelphia	\$50,900	\$24.47
Illinois	Chicago	\$51,300	\$24.66	Rhode Island	Providence	\$50,000	\$24.04
Indiana	Indianapolis	\$47,700	\$22.93	South Carolina	Charleston	\$47,000	\$22.60
Iowa	Des Moines	\$47,400	\$22.79	South Dakota	Sioux Falls	\$45,600	\$21.92
Kansas	Wichita	\$45,700	\$21.97	Tennessee	Nashville	\$47,300	\$22.74
Kentucky	Louisville	\$47,100	\$22.64	Texas	Houston	\$50,200	\$24.13
Louisiana	New Orleans	\$46,300	\$22.26	Utah	Salt Lake City	\$48,700	\$23.41
Maine	Portland	\$47,800	\$22.98	Vermont	Burlington	\$48,400	\$23.27
Maryland	Baltimore	\$50,500	\$24.28	Virginia	Virginia Beach	\$45,900	\$22.07
Massachusetts	Boston	\$53,200	\$25.58	Washington	Seattle	\$54,100	\$26.01
Michigan	Detroit	\$49,400	\$23.75	West Virginia	Charleston	\$43,800	\$21.06
Minnesota	Minneapolis	\$50,300	\$24.18	Wisconsin	Milwaukee	\$48,400	\$23.27
Mississippi	Jackson	\$45,500	\$21.88	Wyoming	Cheyenne	\$48 , 300	\$23.22

- The Payscale.com database is dated January 1, 2024.
- Hourly rates are computed by using 2,080 hours.
- Salaries presented represent the median, or 50th percentile. That means that 50% of the population pays above this number, and 50% of the population pays below this amount.
- The database from Payscale.com, which works with human resources and compensation specialists to modernize compensation and salary benchmarking through technology, was developed based on more than 2,000 commercially available, reputable compensation surveys. Each survey complies with generally accepted principles and practices of WorldatWork and U.S. Department of Justice compensation survey standards. The database covers all 50 states and the District of Columbia.